
Robinson High School
Fresh/Soph Baseball - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Friday, March 15, 2024 Paris Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 St. Anthony Away 4:30 PM

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Charleston Home 4:30 PM

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Shelbyville Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Edwards County (DH 5 after var) Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Richland County Home 4:30 PM

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Paris (DH) Away 11:00 AM

Monday, April 1, 2024 Marshall Home 4:30 PM

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Lawrenceville Away 11:00 AM

Monday, April 15, 2024 Teutopolis Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Shelbyville Away 4:30 PM

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Newton (DH) Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Mt. Carmel Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Richland County Away 4:30 PM

Monday, April 29, 2024 Sullivan, IN Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Casey-Westfield Home 4:30 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 Oblong (Var & JV) JV first Home 4:30 PM

Monday, May 6, 2024 Marshall Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 St. Anthony Home 4:30 PM

Head Coach: Reggie Truitt
Asst. Coach: Tyler Russell
Asst. Coach: Justin Musselwhite

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


